TIMERMAN orienteerinq

®enepauua cnoprusnoro UPHMEHTUPOBAH
MoBomkckuit yuumepcurar ¢usuveckon
CnopTuBHOe opueHTUpOBaHMUE B paMkax
27,11 .2023
BEeceguna Beponuxa
Kasams, auuno
N 1482, SI-card M 1429049
Start: 10:08:15
Categories: X Crygen

1 ( 53) 10:09:19 00:01:04 15:55/k

2 ( 33) 10:10:23 00:01:04 15:41/k
3 (37) 10:11:36 00:01:13 86:54/k
4 ( 36) 10:11:54 00:00:18 10:20/k
5 ( 49) 10:13:34 00:01:40 13:39/k
6 ( 42) 10:15:47 00:02:13 16:55/k
7 ( 41) 10:16:31 00:00:44 29:20/k
8 ( 32) 10:19:34 00:03:03 46:55/k
9 ( 51) 10:20:15 00:00:41 5:38/k
10 ( 56) 10:25:40 00:05:25 59:31/k
11 ( B5) 10:25:59 00:00:19 12:40/k
12 ( B2) 10:27:09 00:01:10 18:13/k
13 ( 54) 10:27:32 00:00:23 9:35/k
14 ( 57) 10:28:43 00:01:11 17:24/<
15 ( 48) 10:29:38 00:00:55 15:16/k
16 ( 47) 10:29:56 00:00:18 30:00/X
17 ( 46) 10:30:16 00:00:20 12:49/k
18 ( 39) 10:32:13 00:01:57 59:05/k
19 ( 43) 10:32:25 00:00:12 11:06/k
20 ( 40) 10:32:31 00:00 06 12:30/k
21 ( 42) 10:33:00 00:00:29 11:14/k
22 ( 31) 10:34:41 00:01:41 21:02/x

L 273147118 10:35:04 00:00:23
Cpenraa cxopocTs 20:37/xmM
Pesynwrar:00:26:49

OT™eTKa - OK e



